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Wettkampf-Nr. 24
100m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:46,91 Cesar Cielo BRA 30.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:47,12 Alain Bernard FRA 30.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:48,24 Marco di Carli SG Frankfurt 04.06.2011 Berlin

Jahrgang 1995
1. Marcel Nagy 1995 SC Magdeburg 00:51,97

00:25,63 00:51,97

2. Andreas Jansen 1995 SVR Stuttgart 00:52,49
00:25,14 00:52,49

3. Lennart Queiss 1995 SSG Bremen Bremerhaven 00:52,83
00:25,34 00:52,83

4. Jonas Gutzat 1995 SSG 81 Erlangen 00:52,93
00:25,35 00:52,93

5. Jonas Adamietz 1995 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 00:53,37
00:25,57 00:53,37

6. Michael Stöhner 1995 Aqua Berlin 00:53,65
00:25,84 00:53,65

7. Thomas Rellensmann 1995 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:53,67
00:25,80 00:53,67

8. Steven Stöber 1995 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 00:53,68
00:25,88 00:53,68

8. Poul Zellmann 1995 SC Magdeburg 00:53,68
00:25,51 00:53,68

10. Kevin Koltermann 1995 SG Bergheim 00:53,73
00:25,64 00:53,73

11. Antonin Klingler 1995 SV Bietigheim 00:53,76
00:25,89 00:53,76

12. Hendrik Schamber 1995 SV Gelnhausen 1924 00:53,87
00:26,28 00:53,87

13. Lucas Oldenburg 1995 BSV Medizin Marzahn 00:54,01
00:25,85 00:54,01

14. Lucas Schenke 1995 SGS Hamburg 00:54,04
00:26,31 00:54,04

14. Gregor Spörlein 1995 SG Bamberg 00:54,04
00:25,70 00:54,04

16. Fabian Schnöring 1995 SG Remscheid 00:54,05
00:26,43 00:54,05

17. Jonas Bergmann 1995 SG Osnabrück 00:54,16
00:25,15 00:54,16

18. Tom Ertel 1995 SSV PCK Schwedt 00:54,31
00:26,33 00:54,31

19. Thomas Edlich 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 00:54,32
00:26,55 00:54,32

20. Felix Völkel 1995 Hainsberger SV 00:54,39
00:25,98 00:54,39

21. Kubilay Günther 1995 Aqua Berlin 00:54,55
00:26,03 00:54,55

22. Joe Wolfram 1995 Saalfelder SV 00:54,67
00:26,34 00:54,67

23. Lars Mödinger 1995 VfL Waiblingen 00:55,32
00:26,67 00:55,32
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Wettkampf-Nr. 24
100m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:46,91 Cesar Cielo BRA 30.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:47,12 Alain Bernard FRA 30.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:48,24 Marco di Carli SG Frankfurt 04.06.2011 Berlin

Jahrgang 1994
1. Maximilian Oswald 1994 SG Neukölln 00:50,01

00:24,56 00:50,01

2. Tim-Thorben Suck 1994 Potsdamer SV 00:51,87
00:24,59 00:51,87

3. Noél Gogler 1994 SG Frankfurt 00:51,97
00:24,31 00:51,97

4. Tony Lukas Fitterer 1994 SG Regio Freiburg 00:52,20
00:24,97 00:52,20

5. Jan-Ole Anneken-Konken 1994 W98 Hannover 00:52,43
00:25,02 00:52,43

6. Alexander Pohl 1994 SCW Eschborn 00:52,44
00:25,04 00:52,44

7. Ben Günther 1994 1. Dresdner SG 00:52,68
00:25,60 00:52,68

8. Kevin Nguyen 1994 SG Essen 00:52,76
00:25,62 00:52,76

9. Jan Naveau 1994 SC Magdeburg 00:52,82
00:25,28 00:52,82

10. Willy Schmalisch 1994 SSV PCK Schwedt 00:53,02
00:25,75 00:53,02

11. Jerome Heidrich 1994 Hamburger SC 00:53,28
00:25,91 00:53,28

12. Laszlo Elbl 1994 SG Stadtwerke München 00:53,32
00:25,82 00:53,32

13. Max Poschart 1994 Potsdamer SV 00:53,37
00:26,09 00:53,37

14. Fabian Müller 1994 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 00:53,45
00:25,35 00:53,45

15. Maximilian Haist 1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:53,47
00:25,85 00:53,47

16. Florian Vogel 1994 SG Stadtwerke München 00:53,95
00:26,31 00:53,95

17. Patrick Hildebrandt 1994 SG Neukölln 00:54,76
00:25,98 00:54,76

18. Florian Traupe 1994 1. Paderborner SV 00:55,03
00:26,07 00:55,03

Nicht am Start
Tobias Zajusch 1994 SG Neukölln ENM

Jahrgang 1992/1993
1. Björn Hornikel 1992 VfL Sindelfingen 00:49,67

00:23,72 00:49,67

2. Matthias Lindenbauer 1993 SG Dortmund 00:50,44
00:24,15 00:50,44

3. Max Mral 1993 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 00:51,28
00:24,47 00:51,28

4. Till Barthel 1993 W98 Hannover 00:51,70
00:24,61 00:51,70

5. Steffen Hillmer 1993 SG Essen 00:51,74
00:24,61 00:51,74

6. Philipp Wolf 1992 SV Weiden 00:51,87
00:25,09 00:51,87

7. Lennart Küster 1993 W98 Hannover 00:51,89
00:24,50 00:51,89
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Wettkampf-Nr. 24
100m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:46,91 Cesar Cielo BRA 30.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:47,12 Alain Bernard FRA 30.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:48,24 Marco di Carli SG Frankfurt 04.06.2011 Berlin

Jahrgang 1992/1993
8. Michel Ziemann 1992 SC Poseidon Koblenz 00:52,04

00:25,21 00:52,04

8. Kevin Leithold 1992 Bitterfelder SV 00:52,04
00:24,78 00:52,04

10. Gianni Ferrero 1992 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:52,11
00:24,81 00:52,11

11. Patryk Pella 1993 SG Dortmund 00:52,27
00:25,16 00:52,27

12. Till Pallmann 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:52,52
00:25,01 00:52,52

13. Fabian Dalacker 1992 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:52,83
00:25,44 00:52,83

14. Patrick Schelm 1992 SC Magdeburg 00:53,06
00:25,57 00:53,06

15. Leif-Henning Klüver 1993 TSV RW Niebüll 00:53,13
00:25,51 00:53,13

16. Martin Leigh 1993 SG Regio Freiburg 00:53,31
00:25,32 00:53,31

17. Sebastian Greß 1992 SV Würzburg 05 00:53,50
00:25,91 00:53,50

18. Christian Larsen 1992 SG Essen 00:53,57
00:25,24 00:53,57

19. Jan Draeger 1993 SSV Grenzach 00:53,61
00:25,55 00:53,61

20. Olivier Hugentobler 1993 SG Essen 00:53,84
00:25,51 00:53,84

21. Christoph Eckard 1992 SG Stadtwerke München 00:53,89
00:26,34 00:53,89

22. Frank Latsch 1993 SC Wfr. Fulda 00:53,92
00:25,91 00:53,92

23. Shane Kleinbeck 1992 Tennessee Aquatics 00:54,08
00:26,02 00:54,08

24. Thomas Campbell-James 1992 SG Stadtwerke München 00:54,23
00:26,13 00:54,23

25. Neven Pandurevic 1993 SC Prinz Eugen München 00:54,39
00:25,26 00:54,39

26. Fabrice Wendel 1993 VfL Waiblingen 00:55,99
00:26,36 00:55,99

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Daniel Scheidet 1993 SV Nikar Heidelberg
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Wettkampf-Nr. 24
100m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:46,91 Cesar Cielo BRA 30.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:47,12 Alain Bernard FRA 30.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:48,24 Marco di Carli SG Frankfurt 04.06.2011 Berlin

Offene Wertung
1. Benjamin Starke 1986 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 00:49,43

00:23,92 00:49,43

2. Marco Di Carli 1985 SG Frankfurt 00:49,58
00:23,89 00:49,58

3. Christoph Fildebrandt 1989 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 00:49,66
00:24,14 00:49,66

4. Björn Hornikel 1992 VfL Sindelfingen 00:49,67
00:23,72 00:49,67

5. Dimitri Colupaev 1990 SSV Undine 08 Mainz 00:49,79
00:24,15 00:49,79

6. Paul Biedermann 1986 SV Halle 00:49,87
00:24,49 00:49,87

7. Markus Deibler 1990 Hamburger SC 00:49,94
00:23,91 00:49,94

8. Maximilian Oswald 1994 SG Neukölln 00:50,01
00:24,56 00:50,01

9. Steffen Deibler 1987 Hamburger SC 00:50,07
00:24,15 00:50,07

10. Matthias Lindenbauer 1993 SG Dortmund 00:50,44
00:24,15 00:50,44

11. Tom Siara 1990 SG Neukölln 00:50,62
00:24,34 00:50,62

12. Leif-Marten Krüger 1983 SC Magdeburg 00:50,68
00:24,10 00:50,68

13. Robin Backhaus 1989 SG Neukölln 00:50,76
00:24,33 00:50,76

14. Stefan Herbst 1978 SSG Leipzig 00:50,79
00:24,22 00:50,79

15. Martin Kutscher 1984 SG Frankfurt 00:50,90
00:24,23 00:50,90

16. Jan Konopka 1988 SG Essen 00:51,22
00:24,23 00:51,22

17. Max Mral 1993 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 00:51,28
00:24,47 00:51,28

18. Ensar Hajder 1991 SG Essen 00:51,32
00:24,85 00:51,32

19. Kai Heftrich 1990 SG Frankfurt 00:51,44
00:24,29 00:51,44

20. Jonas Lunemann 1990 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 00:51,47
00:24,81 00:51,47

21. Thomas Rueter 1983 SG Essen 00:51,50
00:25,08 00:51,50

22. Simon Hengel 1991 SV Mannheim 00:51,64
00:25,13 00:51,64

23. Till Barthel 1993 W98 Hannover 00:51,70
00:24,61 00:51,70

24. Steffen Hillmer 1993 SG Essen 00:51,74
00:24,61 00:51,74

25. Nils Rötgers 1990 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 00:51,76
00:24,82 00:51,76

26. Markus Hanusch 1987 SG Stadtwerke München 00:51,79
00:25,09 00:51,79

27. Philipp Wolf 1992 SV Weiden 00:51,87
00:25,09 00:51,87

27. Tim-Thorben Suck 1994 Potsdamer SV 00:51,87
00:24,59 00:51,87
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Wettkampf-Nr. 24
100m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:46,91 Cesar Cielo BRA 30.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:47,12 Alain Bernard FRA 30.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:48,24 Marco di Carli SG Frankfurt 04.06.2011 Berlin

Offene Wertung
29. Lennart Küster 1993 W98 Hannover 00:51,89

00:24,50 00:51,89

30. Noél Gogler 1994 SG Frankfurt 00:51,97
00:24,31 00:51,97

30. Marcel Nagy 1995 SC Magdeburg 00:51,97
00:25,63 00:51,97

32. Michel Ziemann 1992 SC Poseidon Koblenz 00:52,04
00:25,21 00:52,04

32. Kevin Leithold 1992 Bitterfelder SV 00:52,04
00:24,78 00:52,04

34. Gianni Ferrero 1992 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:52,11
00:24,81 00:52,11

35. Tony Lukas Fitterer 1994 SG Regio Freiburg 00:52,20
00:24,97 00:52,20

36. Patryk Pella 1993 SG Dortmund 00:52,27
00:25,16 00:52,27

37. Jan-Ole Anneken-Konken 1994 W98 Hannover 00:52,43
00:25,02 00:52,43

38. Alexander Pohl 1994 SCW Eschborn 00:52,44
00:25,04 00:52,44

39. Andreas Jansen 1995 SVR Stuttgart 00:52,49
00:25,14 00:52,49

40. Till Pallmann 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:52,52
00:25,01 00:52,52

41. Ben Günther 1994 1. Dresdner SG 00:52,68
00:25,60 00:52,68

42. Kevin Nguyen 1994 SG Essen 00:52,76
00:25,62 00:52,76

43. Jan Naveau 1994 SC Magdeburg 00:52,82
00:25,28 00:52,82

44. Fabian Dalacker 1992 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:52,83
00:25,44 00:52,83

44. Lennart Queiss 1995 SSG Bremen Bremerhaven 00:52,83
00:25,34 00:52,83

46. Jonas Gutzat 1995 SSG 81 Erlangen 00:52,93
00:25,35 00:52,93

47. Willy Schmalisch 1994 SSV PCK Schwedt 00:53,02
00:25,75 00:53,02

48. Patrick Schelm 1992 SC Magdeburg 00:53,06
00:25,57 00:53,06

49. Leif-Henning Klüver 1993 TSV RW Niebüll 00:53,13
00:25,51 00:53,13

50. Jerome Heidrich 1994 Hamburger SC 00:53,28
00:25,91 00:53,28

51. Martin Leigh 1993 SG Regio Freiburg 00:53,31
00:25,32 00:53,31

52. Laszlo Elbl 1994 SG Stadtwerke München 00:53,32
00:25,82 00:53,32

53. Max Poschart 1994 Potsdamer SV 00:53,37
00:26,09 00:53,37

53. Jonas Adamietz 1995 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 00:53,37
00:25,57 00:53,37

55. Fabian Müller 1994 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 00:53,45
00:25,35 00:53,45

56. Maximilian Haist 1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:53,47
00:25,85 00:53,47
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Wettkampf-Nr. 24
100m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:46,91 Cesar Cielo BRA 30.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:47,12 Alain Bernard FRA 30.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:48,24 Marco di Carli SG Frankfurt 04.06.2011 Berlin

Offene Wertung
57. Sebastian Greß 1992 SV Würzburg 05 00:53,50

00:25,91 00:53,50

58. Christian Larsen 1992 SG Essen 00:53,57
00:25,24 00:53,57

59. Jan Draeger 1993 SSV Grenzach 00:53,61
00:25,55 00:53,61

60. Michael Stöhner 1995 Aqua Berlin 00:53,65
00:25,84 00:53,65

61. Thomas Rellensmann 1995 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:53,67
00:25,80 00:53,67

62. Steven Stöber 1995 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 00:53,68
00:25,88 00:53,68

62. Poul Zellmann 1995 SC Magdeburg 00:53,68
00:25,51 00:53,68

64. Kevin Koltermann 1995 SG Bergheim 00:53,73
00:25,64 00:53,73

65. Antonin Klingler 1995 SV Bietigheim 00:53,76
00:25,89 00:53,76

66. Olivier Hugentobler 1993 SG Essen 00:53,84
00:25,51 00:53,84

67. Hendrik Schamber 1995 SV Gelnhausen 1924 00:53,87
00:26,28 00:53,87

68. Christoph Eckard 1992 SG Stadtwerke München 00:53,89
00:26,34 00:53,89

69. Frank Latsch 1993 SC Wfr. Fulda 00:53,92
00:25,91 00:53,92

70. Florian Vogel 1994 SG Stadtwerke München 00:53,95
00:26,31 00:53,95

71. Lucas Oldenburg 1995 BSV Medizin Marzahn 00:54,01
00:25,85 00:54,01

72. Lucas Schenke 1995 SGS Hamburg 00:54,04
00:26,31 00:54,04

72. Gregor Spörlein 1995 SG Bamberg 00:54,04
00:25,70 00:54,04

74. Fabian Schnöring 1995 SG Remscheid 00:54,05
00:26,43 00:54,05

75. Shane Kleinbeck 1992 Tennessee Aquatics 00:54,08
00:26,02 00:54,08

76. Jonas Bergmann 1995 SG Osnabrück 00:54,16
00:25,15 00:54,16

77. Thomas Campbell-James 1992 SG Stadtwerke München 00:54,23
00:26,13 00:54,23

78. Tom Ertel 1995 SSV PCK Schwedt 00:54,31
00:26,33 00:54,31

79. Thomas Edlich 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 00:54,32
00:26,55 00:54,32

80. Felix Völkel 1995 Hainsberger SV 00:54,39
00:25,98 00:54,39

80. Neven Pandurevic 1993 SC Prinz Eugen München 00:54,39
00:25,26 00:54,39

82. Kubilay Günther 1995 Aqua Berlin 00:54,55
00:26,03 00:54,55

83. Joe Wolfram 1995 Saalfelder SV 00:54,67
00:26,34 00:54,67

84. Patrick Hildebrandt 1994 SG Neukölln 00:54,76
00:25,98 00:54,76
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Wettkampf-Nr. 24
100m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:46,91 Cesar Cielo BRA 30.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:47,12 Alain Bernard FRA 30.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:48,24 Marco di Carli SG Frankfurt 04.06.2011 Berlin

Offene Wertung
85. Florian Traupe 1994 1. Paderborner SV 00:55,03

00:26,07 00:55,03

86. Lars Mödinger 1995 VfL Waiblingen 00:55,32
00:26,67 00:55,32

87. Fabrice Wendel 1993 VfL Waiblingen 00:55,99
00:26,36 00:55,99

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Daniel Scheidet 1993 SV Nikar Heidelberg

Nicht am Start
Tobias Zajusch 1994 SG Neukölln ENM


